
Carolina Stars Gymnastics 
4201 Pleasant Road    Fort Mill, SC 29708 

803-548-3441 
www.CarolinaStarsGym.com 

Recreational Schedule 2017-18 

Starlets (Parent-tot, 18mos-3 years)* 
Thursday 6-6:50 
Friday  10-10:50 
 
Little Dippers (Beginner 3-4 years)* 
Monday  9:30-10:15 
  4-4:45 
  5-5:45 
  6-6:45 
Tuesday  5:10-5:55 
Wednesday 6-6:45 
Thursday 5:10-5:55 
Friday  11:10-11:55 
Saturday 9-9:45 
 
Big Dippers (Intermediate 3-4 years)* 
Monday  6-6:45 
Wednesday 6-6:45 
Thursday 5:10-5:55 
 
Mighty Mites (Advanced 3-4 years)* 
Monday  6-7 
Tuesday  4-5 
 
Level 1 (5 and 6 years)* 
Monday  6-7 
Tuesday  5-6 
  5:45-6:45 
  6-7 
Wednesday 3:40-4:40 
Thursday 4-5 
  5:10-6:10 
Saturday 10-11 
 
Boys Level 1 (6+ years) 
Wednesday 5:30-6:50 
Thursday 4:45-6:05 
 
Boys Level 2 (6+ years) 
Wednesday 4-5:20 
 
*These classes will have boys and girls combined. 
   

 
Girls Level 1 (6+ years) 
Monday  4:30-5:50 
Tuesday  4:15-5:35 
  6-7:20 
Wednesday 4:30-5:50 
Thursday 6-7:20 
Friday  5:30-6:50 
Saturday 11-12:20 
 
Girls Level 1/2 (6+ years) 
Tuesday  5-6:20 
Thursday 4:30-5:50 
 
Girls Level 2 (6+ years) 
Monday  4:30-5:50 
Tuesday  6:30-7:50 
Thursday 6-7:20 
 
Girls Level 3 (6+ years) 
Tuesday  6:30-7:50 
Wednesday 5:30-6:50 
  7-8:20 
 
Girls Level 4/5 (6+ years) 
Thursday 7-8:20 
 
Tumbling (10+ years) 
Monday  7:30-8:30 
Wednesday 7:30-8:30 

The recreational schedule will begin the week of August 21, 2017 and continue through August 2018 with the exception of  
Saturday classes.  All Saturday classes will begin September 9.  All registrations are online!  Please visit our website to enroll. 

Closings:     Monday, September 4 (Labor Day) 
     Tuesday, October 31 (Halloween) 
     Wednesday, November 22—Sunday, November 26 (Thanksgiving) 
     Friday, December 22—Tuesday, January 2 (Holiday Break) 
     Friday, February 2—Saturday, February 3 (Olympiad) 
     Sunday, April 1—Sunday, April 8 (Spring Break) 
     Friday, May 25—Monday, May 28 (Memorial Day) 
     Wednesday, July 4 (Independence Day) 

Monthly tuition 
45/50 minute class $67 
60 minute class  $73 
80 minute class  $83 
 
Annual Registration Fee (Sept. 2017-Aug. 2018) 
1 child   $45 
2 children  $80 
Family (3+ children) $105 




